
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 NOVEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FEVER LONGING STILL Paul Kelly1 GAWD/EMI GAWD041CD
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LOST IN HEAVEN

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

STILL SEARCHING

THE EPILOGUE

I JUST NEED TO CONQUER THIS MOUNTAIN

THE FIRST TIME

CARTOON DARKNESS

LET THE SONG TAKE YOU HOME

INHALE / EXHALE

STOP AND SMELL THE LIGHTNING

BIG SPEAK

THE VERY BEST

TENSION II

GREATEST HITS

ZORA

BEAUTIFUL SHARKS (25TH ANNIVERSARY)

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

CURRENTS

Chase Atlantic

Cold Chisel

John Butler

Dean Lewis

Sarah Blasko

The Kid Laroi

Amyl And The Sniffers

Adam Harvey

Rüfüs Du Sol

Annie Hamilton

Ra Ra Viper

INXS

Kylie Minogue

John Farnham

Sheppard

Something For Kate

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

Tame Impala

FEA/UMA

CC/UMA

MGM

ISL/UMA

MGM

COL/SME

VMG/UMA

SME

WAR

GYR

GYR

PET/UMA

MUSH

SME

EOS/MGM

SME

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

MOD/UMA

<D>

<P>5

<P>

<P>2

<P>
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2
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1

1
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1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

1

3

1

51

2

1

4

1

1

598

3

84

8

22

224

47

214

CHA10001

CCC004

JBT023

6578522

SB-07

G010005187425Q

B2B005CD

19802842702

9362484296

AHDD85

GYR0178486

5335934

9341004135406

88697547982

EOS015

88843074342

G0100044183579

ABCK0014CD

4730676
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