

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK CO	OMMENCING	G 11 NOVE	MBER, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FEVER LONGING STILL	Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD041CD
2	NEW	1	2	LOST IN HEAVEN	Chase Atlantic		FEA/UMA	CHA10001
3	3	12	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
4	NEW	1	4	STILL SEARCHING	John Butler		MGM	JBT023
5	9	3	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
6	NEW	1	6	I JUST NEED TO CONQUER THIS MOUNTAIN	Sarah Blasko		MGM	SB-07
7	5	51	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G010005187425Q
8	1	2	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers		VMG/UMA	B2B005CD
9	NEW	1	9	LET THE SONG TAKE YOU HOME	Adam Harvey		SME	19802842702
10	7	4	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
11	NEW	1	11	STOP AND SMELL THE LIGHTNING	Annie Hamilton		GYR	AHDD85
12	NEW	1	12	BIG SPEAK	Ra Ra Viper		GYR	GYR0178486
13	11	598	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
14	6	3	1	TENSION II	Kylie Minogue		MUSH	9341004135406
15	R/E	84	1	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
16	2	8	1	ZORA	Sheppard		EOS/MGM	EOS015
17	R/E	22	1	BEAUTIFUL SHARKS (25TH ANNIVERSARY)	Something For Kate	<p></p>	SME	88843074342
18	15	224	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
19	16	47	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
20	13	214	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676